
Date Day Location Event

APRIL DATES

April 2 Tuesday Cathedral of IC Installation

April 6 Saturday Holy Cross, Paris Confirmation

April 7 Sunday St. Mary, Camden Confirmation

April 12 Friday Holy Rosary School Mass  8:15

April 13 Saturday St. Paul, Memphis Vigil Mass  4pm

April 14 Sunday Incarnation Palm Sunday Mass 
10:30

April 16 Tuesday Cathedral of IC Chrism Mass

April 18 Thursday Cathedral Holy Thursday Mass

April 19 Friday Cathedral Good Friday

April 20 Saturday Cathedral Easter Vigil Mass

April 21 Sunday Resurrection Easter Mass  10:30

April 26 Friday St. Paul School Mass 8:15

April 27 Saturday St. Michael Vigil Mass  4pm

April 28 Sunday St. Augustine Confirmation

MAY DATES

May 2 Thursday SBA School Mass-Senior 
Awards

May 3 Friday St. Mary, Jackson/St. 
John Brownsville

Confirmation

May 4 Saturday St. Brigid Confirmation

Sacred Heart, 
Memphis

Confirmation

May 5 Sunday Holy Spirit Mass  10:30 

May 9 Thursday St. Joseph, Memphis Confirmation

May 10 Friday Incarnation BACC – St. Benedict

May 11  Saturday OLPH Vigil Mass  4:30pm

May 12  Sunday St. Mary, Jackson Mass  10:30am



May 17 Friday St. Francis Confirmation

May 18 Saturday St. Mary, Bolivar Confirmation

May 19 Sunday St. Patrick Mass – 11am

May 19 Sunday St. Ann, Bartlett Confirmation

May 23 Thursday Our Lady of Sorrows Confirmation

May 30 Thursday Blessed Sacrament Confirmation

JUNE DATES

June 1 Saturday Cathedral Deaconate Ordination

June 2 Sunday Nativity Anniversary Mass


